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Tabelle1

Protokoll Kreismeisterschaft Luftdruck

Muhlhausen 11.-12.03.2016
Luftgewehr Reg.Nr. 1.10

Vincent Mainzer SSV Heyerode
Michael Stedefeld SV GroRRengottern
Marx Sarah SV Altengottern
Henning Celina SSV Heyerode
Stollberg Nina SV Altengottern
Muller Tina SV Altengottern
Maxim Arnold SV Grofiengottern
Benedikt Mainzer SSV Heyerode
Datin Schibalski SV Groliengottern
Maximilian  Braun Schlotheimer SV
Damian Ludewig SV Grofdengottern
Manuel Hinsching SV Schlotheim
Tobias Muller SV Groliengottern
Armin Erdenberger SV Schlotheim
Sven Heinzl Schlotheimer SV
Rene Sandek SV Hipstedt

Burkhard Stollberg SV Altengottern

Stefan Ulrich BSC

Ulrich Laubsch SV Bollstedt
Rudiger Henning SSV Heyerode
Klaus-Dieter Launer SV Altengottern

Winfried Stollberg SV Grofdengottern
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45
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38
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58
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72
72
57
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77
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55
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46
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55
76
46
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69
43
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81
82
83
80
69

75

3

55

84
80
46
37

82
67
67
54

67

81
68
74
77
82

70

4 Gesamt

117

108

140

132

122

100
57 201
67 300
72 277
63 243
69 214
72 296
70 274
71 264
34 187
61 291
82 324
73 303
66 301
69 296
71 293
73 295



2 Karl-Josef = Montag

3 Bernd Nurnberger

4 Detlef Genzel

5 Udo Nurnberger
Senioren m. B.

1 Seifert Dieter
Mannschaftswertung
Schiiler w

1 SV Altengottern

Junioren Am

1 Schlotheimer SV

2 SV Grofiengottern
Schiitzen-offen

1 SV GrolRengottern

Meyer
Kreissportleiter

Tabelle1

SSV Heyerode 77 70
SV GroRengottern 65 65
BSK 2004 60 60
SV GroRengottern 62 67
SV Bollstedt 78 74

Mdiller, Marx, Stollberg

Hinsching, Braun, Erdenberger
Muiller, Schibalski, Ludewig

Nurnberger,B.,Stollberg,Nutirnberger,U.

Thon
KR
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69
76
75
65

68

66
70
76
60

76

282
276
271
254

296

362

803
665

825
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